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8010
8015
8088
8133
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8064
8027
8007
8125
8035
8123
8111
8016
8067
8008
8101
8080
8062
8061
8081
8068
8134
8087
8077
8106
8107
8119
8083
8095
8074
8033
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8116
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MARCELA PEREZ BOSCOLLO COTIAN
ANTONIA NEIDE PIRES SOUZA

BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI
PATRICIA NILO FERNANDES FERREIRA
LUCIANA COLOMBO TIVERON

MARINA LEDA RODRIGUES T DE OLIVEIRA
ANA BEATRIZ MAGALHAES GUIDO SIMOES
TANIA FIAMETTI ONGARATTO

LEILA REGINA DA SILVA

DANIELA FERNANDA DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA
ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA BORGES
JULIANA FRANGE SOARES

ELIANA PEREIRA

PAULA CAROLINA CRISPIM FERNANDES
THAIS DE PAULA

BIANCA GONCALVES SILVA TORQUATO
LUCIANA DE FAVERI ARAUJO

ANA PAULA SILVA DE FREITAS

ROSA AMELIA BATISTA FERREIRA
MICHELLE MARTINS REIS

LARISSA DIAS PRATA LACERDA

KAMILLA ALVES BATISTA

MIRIAN FATURETO

LUCIMAR DE LIMA

ANTONIA MORAIS CARVALHO

NOEMI DE JESUS MACHADO

MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI

SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR

SONIA SOARES BORGES FERREIRA
VIVIANE DOS SANTOS SILVA

NATALIA OSORIO DE OLIVEIRA
RITCHELLY PIRES DE MENEZES
MARIANNA OLIVEIRA

EDILENE APARECIDA BARCELOS

SIMONE ROSA DA SILVA

CAMILA SILVA E SILVA

ISABELLA MARTINS CASSIANO A SILVEIRA
VERA LUCIA BATISTA BORGES

JULIANA CATANI DIEHL

ELIANE MARCELINO MENDONCA

KELLEN CRISTINA SPIRANDELLI DE FREITAS
OLIVEIRA

AMANDA GABRIELE GUIMARAES BARBOSA
KETIUCE HELENA DOS SANTOS

MARIANA VALERIA DE SOUZA

JESSICA OLIVEIRA

ALINE GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA

TANIS LEILA BOMTEMPO DE FARIA

LARGADA : 7:30 ... Av. Alexandre Barbosa, 160 - Mercés, Uberaba - MG, 38060-200

CHOPP TIME RUN FEST 2021

8KM FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
F 38 F2539
F 51 F4054
F 28 F2539
F 36 F2539
F 37 F2539
F 29 F2539
F 38 F2539
F 50 F4054
F 54 F4054
F 37 F2539
F 36 F2539
F 45 F4054
F 52 F4054
F 38 F2539
F 25 F2539
F 31 F2539
F 54 F4054
F 48 F4054
F 34 F2539
F 34 F2539
F 39 F2539
F 31 F2539
F 37 F2539
F 44 F4054
F 49 F4054
F 55 F5565
F 54 F4054
F 59 F5565
F 59 F5565
F 26 F2539
F 32 F2539
F 30 F2539
F 30 F2539
F 40 F4054
F 38 F2539
F 30 F2539
F 25 F2539
F 53 F4054
F 48 F4054
F 54 F4054
F 36 F2539
F 21 F0024
F 38 F2539
F 32 F2539
F 29 F2539
F 29 F2539
F 37 F2539
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Equipe

GARIMPO RUNNERS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
TEAM TORNADO
MAEDA SPORTS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

CORRIDA DOS FORTES FRUTAL
CORRIDA DOS FORTES FRUTAL
TEAM TORNADO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

SACRARUN

GARIMPO RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
SACRARUN
SACRARUN
PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS

SACRARUN
SOMINAS ALIMENTOS
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
INDIVIDUAL
TEAM TORNADO
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PERSONAL RUN
CORRIDA DOS FORTES FRUTAL
PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER

RW RUNNERS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

SPORT BRO: https://sportbro.com.br

Bruto
00:33:25
00:36:01
00:36:52
00:37:00
00:37:58
00:39:37
00:39:43
00:39:53
00:40:25
00:41:07
00:42:27
00:42:46
00:43:13
00:43:24
00:44:16
00:44:32
00:44:54
00:44:57
00:45:21
00:45:57
00:46:42
00:46:46
00:46:59
00:46:59
00:47:23
00:47:48
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:54
00:48:16
00:48:40
00:49:16
00:49:53
00:49:56
00:49:56
00:50:48
00:51:26
00:51:57
00:52:04
00:52:47

00:52:48

00:52:50
00:55:40
00:56:19
00:56:52
01:00:18
01:01:33

Liquido
00:33:16
00:36:00
00:36:49
00:36:56
00:37:49
00:39:28
00:39:23
00:39:49
00:40:20
00:41:02
00:42:20
00:42:34
00:43:00
00:43:10
00:44:13
00:44:06
00:44:41
00:44:44
00:45:12
00:45:50
00:46:07
00:46:32
00:46:38
00:46:46
00:47:04
00:47:35
00:47:38
00:47:51
00:47:47
00:47:51
00:48:24
00:49:03
00:49:44
00:49:26
00:49:26
00:50:18
00:51:11
00:51:51
00:52:02
00:52:10

00:52:41

00:52:46
00:55:02
00:56:11
00:56:21
00:59:47
01:01:03
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